London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 12th September 2014

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 1 entry and O exits for LSE last week.

There are 3 new orders for this week.

Entries: Itv Plc
Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Itv Plc TV 205.7 Amend 207.9
Retained

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Micro Focus International, Wh Smith Plc

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss

Amended



Retained

Sell

Sell

Buy

Drax Group DRX

Legal & General Group LGEN Buy
NEW ORDERS:

Hiscox Ltd HSX

Witan Investment Trust WTAN Buy
Whitbread Plc WTB
CHARTS:

607.65
249.23

617
733
4550

648.85
240.63

647
715
4388
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Hiscor Ltd -HSX (LSE) -1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout

Initial Stop Loss - 647
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Date: Friday, 14 September 2012 Open: 472,500 High: 489.900 Low: qn:mum mmw 17.600 Volume: 2,122,803 High Date: Wednesday, 125qu|bumzunm mad:y usepxmbazmzpo-nm ma.mrvn 6572 4

LGEN - Legal & General Group

Buy on Stop - 249.23
Initial Stop Loss - 240.63
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Date: Friday, 31 August 2012 Open: 131.. 1oorﬂ1.131:mun 127.500 Close: 128.000 Range: 3.800 Volume: 44,091,918 High Date: Tuesday, 28 August 2012 Low Date: Wm zsmmz?unon mzcmorvma 198.76
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Witan Investment Trust Plc - WTAN (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout
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H‘l {lj h’ WTAN - Witan Investment Trust

Buy onStop - 733
Initial Stop Loss - 715
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Date: Fndayleecmbuzszpm 496600!-511 504.500 Low: 495.000 Close: Smwmlm 95wvoim Elﬂfidmxe Wednesday, 19 December 2012 Low Date: Monday, l7Dxu|buzmzPuhm.966c1mvdn 752.82
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Initial Stop Loss - 4388
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Date: Friday, 1 February 2013 Open: 2,560.000 High: 2,648.000 Low: 2,540.000 Close: 2,643.000 Range: 108.000 Volume: 1,542,565 High Date: Friday, 1 February 2013 Low Date: Tuesday, 29 January 2013 Position: 1204 Cursor Value : 3451.42
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